
29. Freischießen 2024
03. - 16.11.2024

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN I (STEHEND AUFGELEGT)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 45 Kaneider, Noah
SK Lüsen

3999 99 98 97 96 95 95 99

2. 9 Lamprecht, Alex 3962 95 94 94 93 93 93 92 92 92 95

3. 44 Kaneider, Rene` Noel 3998 95 91 90 90 89 89 87 87 86 95

4. 3 Kaser, Andy 3955 94 94 94 94 93 93 93 92 92 94

5. 2 Grünfelder, Emil 3954 94 93 93 92 92 91 91 91 90 94

6. 8 Lamprecht, Viktoria 3961 93 92 86 86 85 85 83 82 82 93

7. 39 Mair, Johannes 3993 92 91 89 88 87 86 86 86 85 92

8. 149 Kaser, Sofia
SK Lüsen

4105 91 90 88 87 85 85 85 84 84 91

9. 11 Federspieler, Theresa
SK Lüsen

3964 90 84 68 64 90

10. 40 Molling, Lena
SK Lüsen

3994 89 89 88 86 85 85 85 85 85 89

11. 65 Winkler, Florian 4020 89 82 80 78 78 77 76 76 76 89

12. 104 Molling, Greta 4059 88 83 88

13. 42 Hinteregger, Jan 3996 88 82 79 77 76 76 75 70 70 88

14. 75 Kaneider, Raffael 4030 85 84 81 81 80 79 77 73 85

15. 69 Lamprecht, Maximilian 4024 84 82 81 79 77 75 74 72 64 84

16. 127 Kaser, Fabian 4082 84 80 78 72 84

17. 41 Minesso, Dominik 3995 82 82 79 75 73 70 69 68 67 82

18. 108 Oberhauser, Dana 4063 82 73 82

19. 81 Leitner, Laurin 4036 80 79 80

20. 100 Niedermayr Hinteregger, Jakob 4055 77 76 76 75 74 69 67 66 63 77

21. 115 Plaseller, Toni 4070 67 63 67

22. 122 Hinteregger, Viktor 4077 62 62

23. 25 Tratter, Arian 3978 51 51
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29. Freischießen 2024
03. - 16.11.2024

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN II (STEHEND FREI)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 76 Kaneider, Matthias 4031 68 51 47 42 34 32 28 25 12 68

Ranklist II V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 16.11.2024 um 20:48:29



29. Freischießen 2024
03. - 16.11.2024

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZENKLASSE (STEHEND FREI)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 78 Erlacher, Arnold
SK Villanders

4033 88 86 86 84 82 76 88

2. 13 Lechner, Florian
SK Meransen

3966 85 82 80 85

3. 59 Schatzer, Alex
SK St.Andrä

4014 84 83 82 79 76 73 73 84

4. 80 Webhofer, Gottlieb
SK Villanders

4035 83 81 81 80 80 66 83

5. 141 Prosch, Georg
SK St.Andrä

4097 83 63 61 83

6. 12 Federspieler, Martin
SK Lüsen

3965 82 82 82 81 80 78 77 75 74 82

7. 1 Federspieler , Florian
SK Lüsen

3953 81 81 77 77 72 70 69 68 67 81

8. 134 Mitterrutzner, Thomas 4090 81 81 77 76 75 73 72 70 65 81

9. 16 Frener, Alex
SK St.Andrä

3969 80 78 77 72 67 66 60 80

10. 131 Eichner, Moritz 4087 80 75 80

11. 67 Oberhauser, Simon
SK Lüsen

4022 80 73 71 71 80

12. 14 Larcher, Hubert
SK St.Andrä

3967 79 66 62 79

13. 19 Schrott, Augustin
SK Lajen

3972 77 75 71 71 66 61 77

14. 71 Federspieler, Markus 4026 76 71 68 62 59 55 52 50 48 76

15. 36 Molling, Alfred
SK Lüsen

3990 76 69 66 66 63 62 57 57 52 76

16. 61 Terrabona, Matthias
SK Wolkenstein

4016 76 67 65 50 76

17. 77 Kaneider, Benedikt 4032 76 76

18. 129 Liensberger, Stefan 4085 75 75 63 62 61 75

19. 114 Ploner, Elias 4069 75 74 72 75

20. 132 Cipriani, Oliver 4088 72 71 72

21. 74 Federspieler, Herbert
SK Lüsen

4029 71 65 65 65 50 71

22. 130 Gebhard, Daniel 4086 70 66 60 70

23. 135 Unterthiner, Daniel 4091 69 69

24. 123 Schanung, Benno 4078 68 68

25. 5 Ploner, Samuel 3957 67 63 67

26. 23 Oberhofer, Alexander 3976 67 58 67

27. 113 Messner, Peter 4068 65 65

28. 51 Fischnaller, Manuel 4005 64 51 43 64



SK Klausen

29. 21 Oberhauser, Benedikt
SK Lüsen

3974 62 59 50 47 62

30. 86 Asbach, Michael 4041 55 55

31. 133 Brunner, Thomas 4089 53 47 53

32. 155 Pichler, Erich
SK Lüsen

4112 52 52

33. 157 Thaler, Matthias 4116 40 33 40

34. 156 Federspieler, Max 4113 29 29
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29. Freischießen 2024
03. - 16.11.2024

ERGEBNISSE
ALTSCHÜTZEN (STEHEND FREI)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1. 55 Grünfelder, Norbert
SK Lüsen

4009 81 81 80 79 77 76 74 72 81

2. 140 Hofmann, Norbert
SK St.Andrä

4096 60 60
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29. Freischießen 2024
03. - 16.11.2024

ERGEBNISSE
VETERANEN/VERSEHRTE (SITZEND AUFG.)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1. 128 Liensberger, Hermann 4084 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 99 98 97 100

2. 43 Bertolini, Josef 3997 100 100 100 99 99 99 99 98 98 98 98 97 97 100

3. 88 Miorandi, Arnold 4043 100 100 100 99 98 97 100

4. 37 Kirchler, Sepp
SK Brixen

3991 100 100 99 98 98 98 96 95 95 100

5. 154 Turk, Walther 4111 100 100 99 98 97 100

6. 153 Hinteregger, Heinrich 4110 100 99 95 94 94 88 100

7. 120 Gostner, Ernst 4075 99 99 99 99

8. 6 Federspieler, Josef
SK Lüsen

3958 99 98 98 97 97 96 96 95 95 95 94 93 99

9. 66 Gehrke, Jürgen 4021 97 96 94 97

10. 121 Wilhelm, Klaus 4076 97 94 94 97

11. 38 Acherer, Erich
SK Brixen

3992 83 83 83 75 83
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29. Freischießen 2024
03. - 16.11.2024

ERGEBNISSE
DAMEN (STEHEND FREI)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 79 Pfattner, Doris
SK Villanders

4034 92 81 80 79 76 74 92

2. 15 Federspieler, Evelyn 3968 78 75 78

3. 54 Grünfelder, Maria 4008 67 66 59 67

4. 60 Forcher, Verena 4015 62 61 60 62

5. 24 Hochgruber, Claudia 3977 60 60

6. 18 Schrott, Alexandra
SK Lajen

3971 59 47 59

7. 124 Schanung, Anna 4079 58 58

8. 50 Cuccureddu, Manuela
SK Klausen

4004 55 54 46 55
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29. Freischießen 2024
03. - 16.11.2024

ERGEBNISSE
HOBBYKLASSE (STEHEND AUFGELEGT)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 29 Mauroner, Patrick 3982 99 98 96 96 95 94 94 93 92 99

2. 91 Senoner, Martin 4046 99 98 96 90 99

3. 15 Federspieler, Evelyn 3968 98 98 98 97 97 97 97 96 96 98

4. 19 Schrott, Augustin
SK Lajen

3972 98 94 98

5. 131 Eichner, Moritz 4087 98 92 98

6. 114 Ploner, Elias 4069 97 96 96 96 95 94 94 94 97

7. 56 Kaser, Veronika
SK Lüsen

4010 97 96 96 96 94 94 94 94 93 97

8. 1 Federspieler , Florian
SK Lüsen

3953 97 96 96 95 94 94 93 93 97

9. 92 Dorfmann, Verena 4047 97 96 95 95 94 93 93 97

10. 20 Lamprecht, Sabine 3973 97 95 94 94 94 93 93 90 87 97

11. 151 Federspieler, Elisabeth 4107 97 95 94 97

12. 30 Oberhauser, Valentin 3983 97 92 89 86 97

13. 94 Federspieler, Andreas 4049 96 96 95 94 94 93 92 90 42 96

14. 54 Grünfelder, Maria 4008 96 95 95 95 94 93 93 92 92 96

15. 10 Lamprecht, Eduard 3963 96 95 95 94 94 94 94 93 93 96

16. 152 Federspieler, Christina 4109 96 95 92 96

17. 34 Unterhuber, Jonas
SK Lüsen

3988 96 93 88 96

18. 70 Stauder, Edith 4025 96 91 90 89 89 88 96

19. 22 Lamprecht, Tamara 3975 95 94 93 93 93 92 91 91 90 95

20. 112 Bauer, Tanja 4067 95 93 92 91 91 90 89 88 87 95

21. 109 Larcher, Annalena 4064 95 92 90 90 86 85 95

22. 76 Kaneider, Matthias 4031 94 94 93 92 88 87 85 80 94

23. 33 Rastner, Heini 3987 94 92 90 89 94

24. 155 Pichler, Erich
SK Lüsen

4112 94 91 94

25. 49 Ploner, Martin 4003 93 93 91 91 88 85 93

26. 103 Molling, Alexa 4058 93 92 93

27. 119 Mair, Robert 4074 93 91 91 91 90 90 83 93

28. 157 Thaler, Matthias 4116 93 91 87 87 93

29. 77 Kaneider, Benedikt 4032 93 91 93

30. 17 Klotz, Eva
SK Klausen

3970 93 85 93

31. 101 Molling, Maximilian 4056 92 91 89 88 87 83 92

32. 117 Rossi, Roberto 4072 92 90 86 92

33. 90 Pederzini, Matteo 4045 92 89 88 88 88 84 81 92



34. 58 Vogelsang, Lina 4013 92 88 87 72 92

35. 144 Hinteregger, Florian 4100 92 87 92

36. 21 Oberhauser, Benedikt
SK Lüsen

3974 92 85 92

37. 145 Steiner, Heiko 4101 92 84 92

38. 89 Tabarelli De Fatis, Daniele 4044 91 91 88 88 86 86 83 91

39. 5 Ploner, Samuel 3957 91 90 90 90 89 84 91

40. 106 Kerschbaumer, Sandra 4061 91 90 89 89 86 86 86 86 85 91

41. 146 Federspieler, Tobias
SK Lüsen

4102 91 90 84 82 91

42. 110 Pichler, Hannes 4065 91 89 91

43. 159 Lamprecht, Hannes 4118 91 91

44. 27 Federspieler, Gottfried 3980 90 90 89 90

45. 137 Hinteregger, Matthias 4093 90 89 88 90

46. 68 Lamprecht, Roland 4023 90 89 87 87 84 80 79 90

47. 93 Dorfmann, Peter 4048 90 88 87 86 90

48. 71 Federspieler, Markus 4026 90 87 87 87 90

49. 111 Frener, Martin
SK Afers

4066 90 87 77 74 90

50. 55 Grünfelder, Norbert
SK Lüsen

4009 90 90

51. 142 Hinteregger, Martin 4098 89 88 87 87 89

52. 52 Wallnöfer, Peter 4006 89 88 86 85 83 79 89

53. 153 Hinteregger, Heinrich 4110 89 87 84 89

54. 53 Ruzvonova, Janka 4007 89 84 74 89

55. 86 Asbach, Michael 4041 89 89

158 Überbacher, Damian 4117 89 89

57. 135 Unterthiner, Daniel 4091 88 84 88

58. 140 Hofmann, Norbert
SK St.Andrä

4096 88 88

147 Lufino, Rosi 4103 88 88

60. 82 Oberhauser, Michael 4037 87 86 79 87

61. 98 Oberhauser, Eduard 4053 87 86 87

62. 99 Huber, Samuel 4054 87 85 82 81 87

63. 31 Volgger, Birgit 3984 87 84 83 81 79 87

64. 26 Kaser, Valentin
SK Lüsen

3979 87 84 87

48 Mifsud, Mario 4002 87 84 87

66. 57 Aichner, Fritz 4011 87 82 81 78 71 87

67. 18 Schrott, Alexandra
SK Lajen

3971 87 72 87

68. 132 Cipriani, Oliver 4088 86 86

160 Dorfmann, Ernst
SK Lüsen

4119 86 86

70. 4 Lezuo, Michael 3956 85 85 82 85

71. 138 Mitterrutzner, Florian 4094 85 83 85

72. 46 Pittracher, Oskar 4000 85 79 85

73. 156 Federspieler, Max 4113 84 83 73 84

74. 133 Brunner, Thomas 4089 84 83 84

75. 102 Köck, Tamara 4057 84 79 84



75. 102 Köck, Tamara 4057 84 79 84

76. 136 Hinteregger, Gerhard 4092 84 78 84

77. 107 Gostner, Manuel 4062 84 76 74 72 84

78. 63 Molling, Jasmin
SK Lüsen

4018 84 74 84

79. 28 Lieber, Sascha 3981 83 83

35 Oberhauser, Moritz
SK Lüsen

3989 83 83

116 Plaseller, Stefan 4071 83 83

82. 105 Molling, Karl Heinz 4060 82 69 82

83. 95 Oberhauser, Manuela 4050 82 82

84. 72 Terrabona, Karl
SK Wolkenstein

4027 81 79 81

85. 7 Marsoner, Marie 3960 81 77 76 69 81

86. 87 Middendorf, Lona 4042 81 74 72 81

87. 23 Oberhofer, Alexander 3976 81 81

139 Ploner, Andreas
SK Lüsen

4095 81 81

89. 47 Alpago, Gianni 4001 80 80

73 Dignös, Annelies 4028 80 80

91. 96 Schwitzer, Lukas 4051 79 77 79

92. 85 Bodner, Florian 4040 79 79

93. 143 Braun, Dolores
SK Afers

4099 77 77

126 Raza, Arez 4081 77 77

95. 125 Fischnaller, Michael 4080 76 76

118 Pichler, Sieglinde 4073 76 76

97. 161 Obletter, Gabriel 4120 73 73

98. 64 Kemmerle, Selina 4019 71 71

99. 150 Kaser, Siegfried
SK Lüsen

4106 69 68 69

100. 32 Castlunger, Sabine 3985 67 57 52 67

101. 62 Tauber, Daniela 4017 65 65

102. 97 Nagler, Johann 4052 64 64

103. 84 Oberrauch, Konrad 4039 55 55

104. 148 Krause, Tessa 4104 52 52
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29. Freischießen 2024
03. - 16.11.2024

ERGEBNISSE
TIEFSCHUSS (SITZEND AUFGELEGT)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 89 Tabarelli De Fatis, Daniele 4044 3.6 237.5 252.0 3.6

2. 10 Lamprecht, Eduard 3963 6.3 17.0 51.6 6.3

3. 155 Pichler, Erich
SK Lüsen

4112 6.7 34.7 61.8 6.7

4. 154 Turk, Walther 4111 9.0 23.4 25.6 9.0

5. 79 Pfattner, Doris
SK Villanders

4034 10.0 40.7 69.2 10.0

6. 44 Kaneider, Rene` Noel 3998 13.6 154.7 162.9 13.6

7. 4 Lezuo, Michael 3956 15.2 105.3 150.8 15.2

8. 53 Ruzvonova, Janka 4007 15.6 39.4 69.3 15.6

9. 59 Schatzer, Alex
SK St.Andrä

4014 16.7 43.6 103.8 16.7

10. 94 Federspieler, Andreas 4049 19.0 125.7 154.0 19.0

11. 60 Forcher, Verena 4015 19.4 234.6 285.4 19.4

12. 158 Überbacher, Damian 4117 20.5 210.2 240.3 20.5

13. 93 Dorfmann, Peter 4048 21.0 40.8 65.9 21.0

14. 34 Unterhuber, Jonas
SK Lüsen

3988 21.0 169.4 297.6 21.0

15. 157 Thaler, Matthias 4116 22.5 126.6 201.1 22.5

16. 152 Federspieler, Christina 4109 23.0 83.5 182.7 23.0

17. 82 Oberhauser, Michael 4037 23.3 138.5 328.5 23.3

18. 37 Kirchler, Sepp
SK Brixen

3991 24.7 31.0 87.0 24.7

19. 74 Federspieler, Herbert
SK Lüsen

4029 25.0 61.9 106.8 25.0

20. 70 Stauder, Edith 4025 25.0 64.0 159.0 25.0

21. 92 Dorfmann, Verena 4047 25.0 130.8 133.0 25.0

22. 11 Federspieler, Theresa
SK Lüsen

3964 25.2 562.1 565.4 25.2

23. 110 Pichler, Hannes 4065 27.2 120.3 147.3 27.2

24. 101 Molling, Maximilian 4056 27.7 50.6 140.2 27.7

25. 19 Schrott, Augustin
SK Lajen

3972 28.1 58.3 95.4 28.1

26. 146 Federspieler, Tobias
SK Lüsen

4102 29.4 61.1 69.9 29.4

27. 75 Kaneider, Raffael 4030 30.8 160.5 166.8 30.8

28. 88 Miorandi, Arnold 4043 31.7 46.1 77.2 31.7

29. 35 Oberhauser, Moritz
SK Lüsen

3989 31.8 40.1 158.4 31.8

30. 45 Kaneider, Noah
SK Lüsen

3999 32.3 71.5 93.1 32.3



31. 115 Plaseller, Toni 4070 32.8 176.9 312.6 32.8

32. 13 Lechner, Florian
SK Meransen

3966 33.0 156.8 222.7 33.0

33. 5 Ploner, Samuel 3957 33.0 166.1 173.2 33.0

34. 77 Kaneider, Benedikt 4032 35.1 65.7 94.5 35.1

35. 102 Köck, Tamara 4057 35.5 101.4 287.7 35.5

36. 16 Frener, Alex
SK St.Andrä

3969 37.0 222.1 266.6 37.0

37. 103 Molling, Alexa 4058 38.0 66.7 99.3 38.0

38. 119 Mair, Robert 4074 39.2 55.5 123.7 39.2

39. 21 Oberhauser, Benedikt
SK Lüsen

3974 40.8 105.2 126.0 40.8

40. 116 Plaseller, Stefan 4071 45.2 106.5 109.8 45.2

41. 80 Webhofer, Gottlieb
SK Villanders

4035 45.6 46.3 89.1 45.6

42. 29 Mauroner, Patrick 3982 48.0 145.3 161.3 48.0

43. 159 Lamprecht, Hannes 4118 49.2 184.3 266.9 49.2

44. 86 Asbach, Michael 4041 50.1 90.2 179.6 50.1

45. 144 Hinteregger, Florian 4100 50.5 116.0 124.5 50.5

46. 64 Kemmerle, Selina 4019 53.7 211.5 327.9 53.7

47. 73 Dignös, Annelies 4028 55.0 149.4 232.5 55.0

48. 161 Obletter, Gabriel 4120 55.4 365.7 404.5 55.4

49. 99 Huber, Samuel 4054 56.6 71.0 75.5 56.6

50. 120 Gostner, Ernst 4075 59.0 80.8 122.9 59.0

51. 63 Molling, Jasmin
SK Lüsen

4018 60.4 107.9 183.3 60.4

52. 135 Unterthiner, Daniel 4091 60.9 92.2 264.6 60.9

53. 128 Liensberger, Hermann 4084 62.4 93.0 162.3 62.4

54. 2 Grünfelder, Emil 3954 63.0 87.1 97.1 63.0

55. 27 Federspieler, Gottfried 3980 63.5 136.2 178.2 63.5

56. 68 Lamprecht, Roland 4023 64.1 79.9 82.4 64.1

57. 22 Lamprecht, Tamara 3975 65.1 67.9 103.6 65.1

58. 6 Federspieler, Josef
SK Lüsen

3958 66.8 88.2 104.0 66.8

59. 112 Bauer, Tanja 4067 67.8 170.0 289.2 67.8

60. 109 Larcher, Annalena 4064 68.5 106.8 232.6 68.5

61. 76 Kaneider, Matthias 4031 68.9 100.2 166.1 68.9

62. 24 Hochgruber, Claudia 3977 69.5 251.4 285.3 69.5

63. 78 Erlacher, Arnold
SK Villanders

4033 71.0 162.5 167.6 71.0

64. 43 Bertolini, Josef 3997 71.6 109.0 159.2 71.6

65. 48 Mifsud, Mario 4002 73.0 114.4 141.6 73.0

66. 121 Wilhelm, Klaus 4076 73.0 283.6 311.0 73.0

67. 36 Molling, Alfred
SK Lüsen

3990 73.7 93.4 202.0 73.7

68. 1 Federspieler , Florian
SK Lüsen

3953 73.9 182.3 198.4 73.9

69. 7 Marsoner, Marie 3960 74.7 269.3 281.8 74.7

70. 117 Rossi, Roberto 4072 75.5 186.6 206.5 75.5

71. 139 Ploner, Andreas 4095 78.0 128.3 138.8 78.0



SK Lüsen

72. 153 Hinteregger, Heinrich 4110 78.5 92.6 92.7 78.5

73. 52 Wallnöfer, Peter 4006 80.7 175.9 206.7 80.7

74. 151 Federspieler, Elisabeth 4107 82.8 102.8 164.1 82.8

75. 67 Oberhauser, Simon
SK Lüsen

4022 85.6 119.0 122.8 85.6

76. 132 Cipriani, Oliver 4088 92.7 173.9 177.5 92.7

77. 3 Kaser, Andy 3955 93.4 125.8 149.8 93.4

78. 130 Gebhard, Daniel 4086 96.7 117.0 287.1 96.7

79. 160 Dorfmann, Ernst
SK Lüsen

4119 97.1 129.1 181.2 97.1

80. 26 Kaser, Valentin
SK Lüsen

3979 97.7 125.6 282.7 97.7

81. 98 Oberhauser, Eduard 4053 100.7 131.6 133.2 100.7

82. 142 Hinteregger, Martin 4098 101.0 104.4 193.7 101.0

83. 40 Molling, Lena
SK Lüsen

3994 101.6 427.1 478.2 101.6

84. 96 Schwitzer, Lukas 4051 102.3 121.7 148.9 102.3

85. 137 Hinteregger, Matthias 4093 102.4 166.1 183.0 102.4

86. 105 Molling, Karl Heinz 4060 102.8 120.1 139.9 102.8

87. 126 Raza, Arez 4081 103.2 344.5 661.1 103.2

88. 156 Federspieler, Max 4113 105.7 129.6 276.2 105.7

89. 58 Vogelsang, Lina 4013 106.5 167.5 196.5 106.5

90. 12 Federspieler, Martin
SK Lüsen

3965 109.2 148.3 173.6 109.2

91. 111 Frener, Martin
SK Afers

4066 109.8 110.3 168.0 109.8

92. 122 Hinteregger, Viktor 4077 110.3 863.8 915.6 110.3

93. 148 Krause, Tessa 4104 110.6 558.4 654.0 110.6

94. 17 Klotz, Eva
SK Klausen

3970 110.9 124.5 181.6 110.9

95. 90 Pederzini, Matteo 4045 115.0 121.2 139.4 115.0

96. 134 Mitterrutzner, Thomas 4090 121.0 164.4 226.0 121.0

97. 69 Lamprecht, Maximilian 4024 122.8 146.0 339.0 122.8

98. 57 Aichner, Fritz 4011 123.0 157.0 158.4 123.0

99. 85 Bodner, Florian 4040 126.9 179.4 221.3 126.9

100. 55 Grünfelder, Norbert
SK Lüsen

4009 127.0 166.0 172.0 127.0

101. 131 Eichner, Moritz 4087 127.2 192.3 239.8 127.2

102. 145 Steiner, Heiko 4101 128.3 155.6 193.7 128.3

103. 114 Ploner, Elias 4069 130.9 146.5 150.8 130.9

104. 46 Pittracher, Oskar 4000 135.3 190.2 262.2 135.3

105. 136 Hinteregger, Gerhard 4092 137.7 217.2 301.1 137.7

106. 95 Oberhauser, Manuela 4050 140.1 153.0 213.2 140.1

107. 9 Lamprecht, Alex 3962 142.8 189.5 200.6 142.8

108. 71 Federspieler, Markus 4026 149.1 199.4 286.0 149.1

109. 49 Ploner, Martin 4003 151.6 227.1 295.3 151.6

110. 20 Lamprecht, Sabine 3973 151.9 193.2 221.6 151.9

111. 23 Oberhofer, Alexander 3976 155.7 165.4 186.9 155.7

112. 51 Fischnaller, Manuel 4005 155.7 184.0 220.0 155.7



SK Klausen

113. 133 Brunner, Thomas 4089 155.7 201.2 294.5 155.7

114. 141 Prosch, Georg
SK St.Andrä

4097 155.9 163.6 219.2 155.9

115. 118 Pichler, Sieglinde 4073 157.0 183.8 236.9 157.0

116. 125 Fischnaller, Michael 4080 161.0 350.0 420.3 161.0

117. 14 Larcher, Hubert
SK St.Andrä

3967 164.4 254.2 449.6 164.4

118. 47 Alpago, Gianni 4001 164.5 227.9 244.1 164.5

119. 91 Senoner, Martin 4046 168.0 185.1 207.5 168.0

120. 18 Schrott, Alexandra
SK Lajen

3971 168.9 180.1 239.4 168.9

121. 81 Leitner, Laurin 4036 173.0 201.5 272.0 173.0

122. 61 Terrabona, Matthias
SK Wolkenstein

4016 175.2 307.6 487.5 175.2

123. 104 Molling, Greta 4059 176.2 245.5 285.3 176.2

124. 31 Volgger, Birgit 3984 177.4 232.5 243.3 177.4

125. 50 Cuccureddu, Manuela
SK Klausen

4004 180.0 384.0 472.7 180.0

126. 56 Kaser, Veronika
SK Lüsen

4010 192.9 237.9 293.1 192.9

127. 138 Mitterrutzner, Florian 4094 195.6 207.8 375.8 195.6

128. 124 Schanung, Anna 4079 197.4 211.8 280.5 197.4

129. 54 Grünfelder, Maria 4008 221.6 243.7 255.3 221.6

130. 149 Kaser, Sofia
SK Lüsen

4105 223.8 238.8 239.4 223.8

131. 25 Tratter, Arian 3978 226.5 362.4 747.1 226.5

132. 33 Rastner, Heini 3987 232.8 274.4 364.8 232.8

133. 28 Lieber, Sascha 3981 236.7 378.0 456.4 236.7

134. 140 Hofmann, Norbert
SK St.Andrä

4096 238.0 242.5 265.0 238.0

135. 150 Kaser, Siegfried
SK Lüsen

4106 239.0 261.6 279.4 239.0

136. 72 Terrabona, Karl
SK Wolkenstein

4027 242.3 278.0 289.4 242.3

137. 15 Federspieler, Evelyn 3968 246.0 311.3 373.0 246.0

138. 113 Messner, Peter 4068 252.4 307.3 334.0 252.4

139. 42 Hinteregger, Jan 3996 253.8 634.3 1027.4 253.8

140. 147 Lufino, Rosi 4103 270.1 313.4 377.9 270.1

141. 30 Oberhauser, Valentin 3983 271.2 276.3 352.0 271.2

142. 107 Gostner, Manuel 4062 274.7 327.1 356.3 274.7

143. 129 Liensberger, Stefan 4085 276.1 276.8 327.0 276.1

144. 38 Acherer, Erich
SK Brixen

3992 281.5 478.2 515.2 281.5

145. 106 Kerschbaumer, Sandra 4061 291.0 471.2 735.4 291.0

146. 65 Winkler, Florian 4020 330.4 376.6 555.3 330.4

147. 8 Lamprecht, Viktoria 3961 332.0 364.1 390.1 332.0

148. 87 Middendorf, Lona 4042 333.0 853.8 922.9 333.0

149. 100 Niedermayr Hinteregger, Jakob 4055 348.0 474.8 500.4 348.0

150. 66 Gehrke, Jürgen 4021 351.3 356.0 476.3 351.3

151. 127 Kaser, Fabian 4082 384.8 547.9 580.5 384.8



152. 108 Oberhauser, Dana 4063 541.9 556.2 917.1 541.9

153. 39 Mair, Johannes 3993 563.8 602.0 642.3 563.8

154. 62 Tauber, Daniela 4017 653.3 1038.6 5980.7 653.3

155. 41 Minesso, Dominik 3995 710.7 738.6 1043.4 710.7

156. 84 Oberrauch, Konrad 4039 730.0 820.8 900.2 730.0

157. 32 Castlunger, Sabine 3985 1069.0 1706.6 1867.1 1069.0
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